Michael P. Billings PE, PLS
Engineering Design Group


EDG Board Items

Wilson Road Access Drive – Bus Garage BG#16-037
Change Order C1.1 for $11,137.00 for mediation of unsuitable soils – requires Board approval
Last month Board approved Change Order Directive for this in an amount not to exceed $24,500.00

Parking Lot Improvements – James T. Alton Middle School – BG#16-176
Low Bidder – Scotty’s Contracting $ Stone, LLC.  – Bid Amount - $110,149.00 – requires Board approval
Revised BG#1 – requires Board approval – (I emailed this to you yesterday)

Parking Lot Improvements – Bluegrass Middle School – BG#16-177
Low Bidder – Hall Contracting of Kentucky, Inc. – Bid Amount - $150,047.00 – requires Board approval
Revised BG#1 – requires Board approval
